Glenburnie School
Annual Tuition Fee Schedule 2018 -2019
Second Child - 5% Tuition Discount

Full Day Tuition (Pre-Kindergarten) $16,530
Full Day Tuition (Junior Kindergarten and Senior Kindergarten) $16,720
Full Day Tuition (Grade One to Grade Eight) $17,100
Half Day Pre-Kindergarten and Junior Kindergarten (A.M.) $8,598
Activity Fees - Half Day Students $250
- Full Day Students $500
Instrumental Music Fee for Grades 5, 6, 7, and 8 students only* $300
Graduation Deposit — Grade 8 students only** $350
E.L.L./E.S.L. Additional Tuition (10 months at $350 per month) $3,500
Programme Total School Fees Deposit due Balance Due
(includes activity, music, and upon registration Due June 1st, 2017
graduation where applicable) (non-refundable)
P.K. & J.K. Mornings Only $8,748 $1,500 $7,248
P.K. Full days $16,830 $1,500 $15,330
J.K. & S.K. Full days $17,020 $1,500 $15,520
Grade 1 to Grade 4 $17,400 $1,500 $15,900
Grade 5 - Grade 7* $17,700 $1,500 $16,200
Grade 8** $18,050 $1,500 $16,550

Plan B — Standard Payment Plan

Programme Total School Fees Deposit due Balance Due
(includes activity, music, and upon registration (3 equal payments due
graduation where applicable) (non-refundable) June 1, Sept 1, & Jan 1st,'18)
P.K. & J.K. Mornings Only $8,848 $1,500 $2,449
P.K. Full Days $17,030 $1,500 $5,177
J.K. & S.K. Full days $17,220 $1,500 $5,240
Grade 1. to Grade 4 $17,600 $1,500 $5,367
Grade 5 - Grade 7* $17,900 $1,500 $5,467
Grade 8** $18,250 $1,500 $5,583
Plan C — Monthly Payment Plan - incurs additional processing fee
Programme Total School Fees Deposit due Balance Due
(includes activity, music, and upon registration (10 equal payments due 1st day of each
graduation where applicable) (non-refundable) month from June '17 - March '18)
P.K. & J.K. Mornings Only $9,098 $1,500 $760
P.K. Full Days $17,530 $1,500 $1,603
J.K. & S.K. Full days $17,720 $1,500 $1,622
Grade 1 to Grade 4 $18,100 $1,500 $1,660
Grade 5 - Grade 7* $18,400 $1,500 $1,690

Grade 8** $18,750 $1,500 $1,725




